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CORl'ORATE FINANCIAl. DATA ($1 FV 2006 
Assets & Debits: 134,952.653 
EIcc PIart in Service -­TraI\!iIlis5ion: 

Oistibu1lon: 
0 •• " 
TOTAl: 

EJecn: ReverlJe: 
Electric Opelllting Expenses 

Power PlmJcfion Exp: 
Pttchased Power Exp: 
Transmission Exp: -"", NotiI</E ...... ' 

CusroMER,IEIII'LOVEE DATA 

ResIdential: 
Commercial: 
Indu!itrial: 
Otiler. 
TOT R!taIl Cust: 
Wholesale Cust 

,,..,,. 
CusIomer, 

111,746 
13.777 
1,913 
1.293 

128.731 
2 

EIee (fTJPT) Employees: 

A .. _ 

IC,M\IoJ 
11.59 
9.91 

81.48 

SYSTEM DESlGN/PERFOftMANC£ 
Net Generllioo 1tIMI): 
Pwr Purchased IIIMlJ; Not __ 

£lee Sales (MWhI: 
EII!c Sales (t.M11) !At Con~ 
EIec Sales Mt) Resfti: 

Gelerating Cap IIMI: 
Dislr Ure Transformers (It. "'I1C __ 

... rn ....... 
Dislr tuG) Circuit MBes: 
DlstI' TOTAl. rws kVl5 kV25 kV35! Mles: 
TfiVlSln IOH)Pde (!,tHI5 kV23OIfMes: 

MAJOR INTERCONNECnONS 
EntefS'/ loIiiima (2); £nleIgy Lcn.isiana 171 

169,426,589 
51.334.435 
99.303.693 
12,728,8941 

317,335.823 
468,746.551 

76.555173 
217,212,214 

8,458,780 
4,825,122 

15,479,429 

"Ava Use 
~1I1W1 

8.178 
120,950 
286,028 

m,039 
4.486.245 

233,201 
5,057,426 
3,159.313 
1,298,113 
1,108.40 

34.080 
3,180.00 

1,206.0 
316.0 

1,522.0 "",. 

PlANT INFORMATION. IlHVOsr ACT,GT,IC.CCoJ=MJC 

MICHOUD (Sf: GAS; 3; 1167) Ne\YOrIMQ 
OST: GAS«; 959 MW 2006M'M1: 713,039 

PAlERSON (CI'jST; QASjOIL: 2; 19501 New Orlllrll 
oST: GAS; 133 ~ 
4GT;OIL; 16MW 

SUIVlCE AREA 
Parish: Orleans 

Entergy Operations Inc IOU 
P-. ............. 1A 
1340 Echelon Pby 
PO Box 3:!OOO 
.Iacbon, liS 35286 
I'l0II0:601_ 
Internet ww.enl:erlY.com 
Be"""" EIoo IGo. OII.V) 
See OOmaryislitg h MS fqrperliJef!t idormatioo 

PlANT IFORMAnON aHYOST ACT,GT,IC,CC$NUC 

RlVERBEND(ST:UR; 1: 1_1 
.STjlJt;991JIN 

SainlFrlOClsvllle 

WATERFORD 3 1ST; UR; 1; 19B5) 
!liST; UR; 1199.9 rNi 

Entergy Services Inc 
.... _ ............. 1A 
639 Loyola Ave 
PO Box 61000 
New Orfeaoo.1A 70161 
_:!llJ4.li7HOOO ___ .COIl 

Cross Reference: LA 1)( 

K£Y PERSONNEL/OFFICES 
Sr Wholesale Exec ...................... ,'. ... . .......••.• Thomas TO'MlSencI 

Southwestern Electric Power 
Co (LA) [SWEPCo1 IOU 
PanIlt/OWnlr. Amartcan ElectrIc Power Co Int, OH 
428,...".,. 
SInoeport,lA 71101 
1I10Io: SIU7a.3000 Fax: 31a.m~147 
,*met: nkakinBOaep.com, Wft'.lWIpco.com 
_ Eloc IGOII/T&DI 
Acquired by AmerIcan Electric Power Co In merger with 
Central & SouthWelL 

Slilsldiaries: SooItNJest Arkansas Utities Corp; 00Iet tills 
Lignite Co LLC; SWEPCO CapitallllJsiless Trust 

Cross Reference: AR LA OK TX 

KEY PERSONNEL/OFFICES 
Pn5&COO ........................... " .......... " ... " .. ~ McCellanlCen 

YP ............................... " .......... " ......................... PaulW. m'*lil 
VP. DIstr Reg OPef'. " ................... H .. " .... H ........ MII~A. SIl'oak 
VP, Ext AIf{JX) .... ,. .......... ,,, ........................................ BriIInBond 

01', Sus ()per SUpport. ................ " ................ Tboma!P. 8riee, l 
Dir, /l!guIatoIy SlIcs .............................. " .............. Jd\ri8L Wise 
GM. Corp COrnmlIlIcalioRS ............... " ......... ~ .... _ ....... f.Ike _ 
Mar, Safely & HeaII1 ...... , .......................................... Tom ~ 
.... SyoU ....... """"""""" .. ".""""""""".SU<yL_ 
IOIIJAEPIIQ.I_PIz. C<Iom!us. 0114321$2373 
1614-71&10001 
Chmn & CfO ........................... : ........................ Mk:haeI G. Monts 
Chilli (VIce) & VP ....... ,,, ................................... Tllornas M.1fapD 
Contrdler & CI1 Acdg Off ........................... ..Joseph M. 8oonaMo 
ControDer {AsSt) ........................................... _Susan E. tlggiJsm 
Controller (Asstl. .......................................... , " ..... Kervin E. 6eIheI 
Sec ............ " ............... , ........................ " ......... Heilther L. GeIger 
Sec 1AsstI. , ......................... _ .......... " ................. Je!frey O. Cr6Ss 
Sec lAsst) ............................................... Thomiis 0. BerI\errle)'tf 
Treas tAssU .................. " ........ , ............... " •. , ... S1ephan T. Haynes 
VP ............................ , ......................................... DeIvUs E, werdt 
VP ................................................................... Cilarles E" ZetdI .,. .. """"" .. "" ............... """ ...... " .... "" ................. _W ..... 
~:=u.EP~:::~:::::::::::::::::::::::::::~.:e~= 
VP & Treas. ............................................... , ...... Stet!han P. &mil 
VP,Gen ............................................................ NicbtllasK.AIIiIs 
\'P. Shared &.ocs ... , ................ "." ......................... susan TomaskY 
W, T .................. , ....................................... , ......... .MriA. PJIa 
VP, Tnnsm. ............................................... " ....... Ioftheel Heyeck 


